Мережа комунального закладу 

«Харківський ліцей №113 Харківської міської ради»  

станом на  05.09.2023
	станом

на 05.09.2023 
	1 кл
	2 кл
	3 кл.
	4 кл.
	1-4 кл.
	5 кл.
	6 кл.
	7 кл.
	8 кл.
	9 кл.
	5-9 кл.
	10 кл.
	11 кл.
	10-11кл.
	Всього

	
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч
	кл
	уч

	Всього
	1
	24
	2
	41
	3
	84
	3
	82
	9
	231
	3
	94
	3
	92
	2
	55
	2
	62
	2
	55
	12
	358
	2
	64
	2
	55
	4
	119
	25
	708

	А
	1
	24
	1
	21
	1
	30
	1
	24
	
	
	1
	31
	1
	32
	1
	31
	1
	32
	1
	27
	
	
	1
	32
	1
	27
	
	
	
	

	Б
	
	
	1
	20
	1
	24
	1
	30
	
	
	1
	32
	1
	31
	1
	24
	1
	30
	1
	28
	
	
	1
	32
	1
	28
	
	
	
	

	В
	
	
	
	
	1
	30
	1
	28
	
	
	1
	31
	1
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


